Application ID
10235
10251
10649
10792
12670
19916
29990
33538
35762
43732
48149

First Name
Nitin
Tanu
Yogesh
Sanket
SANTOSH
Amit
SHRIKANT
GAJANAN
VIKAS
VIJAY

Suresh

Middle Name
Swamiraj

Shree

Madhukar
Subhash
SANTOSH
Anilkumar
PANDIT
RAGHUNATHRAO
ROHIDAS
SOPANRAO

Sopan

Last Name
Sale
Sachhar
Wakte
Kulkarni
BHOOMKAR
Takate
ARANE
WALUKKAR
SHINDE
PALAVE

vidhate

U SHEAR 1T - SFRd HAoY (IUTh)

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Applied Post

General Manager (STUTh)
General Manager (ST0Th)
General Manager (TUTP)
General Manager (ST0Th)
General Manager (TUTP)
General Manager (STUTh)
General Manager (TUTP)
General Manager (S7TUTh)
General Manager (TUTP)
General Manager (STUTh)
General Manager (TUTP)



