पात्र उमेदवार यादी - जनरल मॅनेजर (संगणक)

Application ID	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	Gender	Applied Post
10235	Nitin	Swamiraj	Sale	Male	General Manager (संगणक)
10251	Tanu	Shree	Sachhar	Female	General Manager (संगणक)
10649	Yogesh	Madhukar	Wakte	Male	General Manager (संगणक)
10792	Sanket	Subhash	Kulkarni	Male	General Manager (संगणक)
12670	SANTOSH	SANTOSH	BHOOMKAR	Male	General Manager (संगणक)
19916	Amit	Anilkumar	Takate	Male	General Manager (संगणक)
29990	SHRIKANT	PANDIT	ARANE	Male	General Manager (संगणक)
33538	GAJANAN	RAGHUNATHRAO	WALUKKAR	Male	General Manager (संगणक)
35762	VIKAS	ROHIDAS	SHINDE	Male	General Manager (संगणक)
43732	VIJAY	SOPANRAO	PALAVE	Male	General Manager (संगणक)
48149	Suresh	Sopan	vidhate	Male	General Manager (संगणक)